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Bachelor of Arts — Canadian Public Policy

Last Name

First /Preferred Name

E-mail Address

Student ID

See sections 11.2.1 and 11.2.2 of the Academic Calendar for alist of the BA Degree requirements. Please note that you are responsible for ensuring that
your registration meets all requirements for graduation.

Degree Program:

120 credits O

Distribution requirements (6 credits from each area):

36 credits at 3/4000 level O

Arts & Letters O 0 Humanities O 0
Social Science O 0 Science 0 0
MAJOR, Canadian Public Policy - 60 credits earned as follows:

9 credits from POLS 1001 2101 3141

3 credits from POLS 2001 2211 2221

6 credits from POLS 3031 3101 3111 3121 3211 4111

6 credits from ECON 1001 1011

12 credits from ECON 2301 2311 3101 3111 3201 3211 3601 3801

24 credits from the Optional Streams; Choose 12 credits (not counted in the Core) from each of two of the following streams with at least
6 credits in each stream at the 3/4000 level:

CANA
COMM
ECON
FREN
GENV
HIST
POLS
SOCI

2121 2431
2101 2121
2301 2311
2401 2501
2101 3101
3401 3431
3031 3101
2111 2121

3111
2131
3101
2601
3111
3441
3111
2401

3301 3401 3421
2301 2311 3161
3111 3201 3211
3101 3111 3131
3201 3211 3511
3461 3471 3491
3121 31511 3211
2611 3511

3821
3321
3401

4111
3811
3351

4111 4301 ; 3831 Or, 3841
3501 3611 3391
3601 3711 3721 3801 3821 4501

4201 4211

4411 4441 4461
4111 4121 4141 4161 INLR 4201



